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Lifting chain, stainless steel

Product information

Part code

NKHK6

NKHK8

NKHK10

NKHK13

Chain diameter

10

13

S&

Short link stainless steel lifting chain.

Material: AISI 316
Temperature range: -40 - (+)400°C
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL
ton

0.9
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25
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A mm

18

24
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B mm

10.8
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17.5

10

13

Weight
kg/m

2.4

4.05
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